
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 KC 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 KC Gross
Par 4 3 4 5 3 4 5 4 4 5 4 3 4 3 4 5 4 4 72

Hdcp 7 15 3 9 17 11 13 1 5 8 10 14 6 12 16 18 4 2

1st FLIGHT
 Nunez, Sean 5 3 4 6 3 5 4 3 4 5 5 2 4 4 4 5 4 4 74 4 70 $100.00
 Rudi, Erik 4 4 6 5 2 4 4 4 4 6 4 3 4 4 5 5 4 5 77 6 71 $70.00
 Kendrick, Brad 6 3 4 6 3 3 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 6 6 5 80 8 72 $50.00
 Whitley, Michael 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 5 4 3 4 3 7 6 4 4 75 2 73 $40.00
 Nunez, Eddie 6 3 4 6 4 4 5 4 6 5 5 3 5 4 4 5 4 4 81 7 74
 Ray, John 5 3 6 4 3 6 4 5 4 6 5 4 4 3 5 5 4 5 81 5 76
 Reid, Chris 5 3 5 7 3 4 4 5 4 5 5 4 5 4 5 6 4 5 83 5 78
 Mischnick, Kevin 5 3 5 6 3 7 4 4 4 6 4 4 4 5 4 8 4 5 85 6 79
 Winkelmann, Chad 9 3 6 6 4 4 6 6 5 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 5 5 87 7 80
 Spigarelli, Rick 5 3 5 5 3 8 5 5 5 5 4 5 4 3 5 5 5 8 88 8 80

2nd FLIGHT
 McCann, Christopher 4 3 4 5 3 6 4 5 4 4 4 3 3 5 3 5 4 4 73 8 65 $50.00
 Zumwalt, Greg 5 3 3 5 3 4 5 4 5 6 4 3 5 3 4 5 4 6 77 9 68 $70.00
 McGuire, Dave 4 3 6 4 3 4 4 5 5 6 6 4 4 4 5 5 4 4 80 11 69 $50.00
 Duncan, Jason 5 3 4 5 3 4 5 5 4 5 4 3 5 4 5 6 4 4 78 8 70 $40.00
 Ball, Mike 6 3 6 5 3 4 5 7 5 5 5 3 3 4 5 5 4 5 83 11 72
 Owens, Dan 4 4 6 5 4 5 5 5 5 7 5 5 3 4 5 5 4 3 84 10 74
 Bevil, Brad 4 3 5 6 4 6 5 5 4 5 4 3 5 3 6 5 4 5 82 8 74
 Rocha, Alex 4 3 4 5 4 6 4 5 3 8 6 3 7 3 4 5 4 5 83 8 75
 Shofner, Walt 4 4 6 5 3 6 5 4 5 6 6 3 4 4 6 6 4 7 88 12 76
 Ahmed, Jubayer 4 4 5 5 3 6 5 6 4 5 5 3 6 4 5 5 5 6 86 9 77

3rd FLIGHT
 Shelley, Mike 6 3 5 6 3 4 4 4 4 6 4 4 4 3 5 7 4 4 80 14 66 $100.00

 Preece, Scott 4 2 5 7 4 4 4 4 4 7 4 3 5 3 4 6 5 7 82 16 66 $70.00
 Barnes, Steve 5 3 6 6 4 5 4 5 4 4 5 3 4 3 6 5 4 6 82 15 67 $50.00
 Petitt, Jim 4 3 7 5 3 5 3 5 5 6 4 4 4 4 5 6 3 5 81 12 69 $40.00
 Cole, Paul 6 3 5 5 3 6 4 5 6 6 5 3 4 3 5 5 4 5 83 13 70
 Thomas, Bill 4 3 5 6 3 6 5 6 5 4 5 5 4 2 5 5 5 5 83 13 70
 Nardecchia, David 6 3 5 6 4 6 5 6 5 6 4 3 5 4 5 5 4 5 87 14 73
 Guzaldo, Anthony 5 3 4 7 5 7 4 5 5 6 6 3 5 4 5 5 4 5 88 15 73
 Morales, Juan 8 4 7 6 4 4 5 7 9 8 4 4 5 3 4 5 5 5 97 16 81

4th FLIGHT
 Castro, Arnold 4 3 5 5 3 3 5 4 5 7 4 4 4 3 5 5 4 5 78 17 61 $100.00
 Brown, Alex 5 3 5 5 3 5 5 4 6 8 5 3 5 6 4 5 4 6 87 17 70 $60.00
 Hall, Rick 5 3 4 5 4 3 5 6 4 6 6 4 5 4 5 6 5 8 88 18 70 $60.00
 Fitzpatrick, Mike 7 3 5 8 4 5 5 5 5 6 4 3 5 4 4 6 4 7 90 18 72 $40.00
 Alderman, Tod 5 3 5 5 4 5 5 7 4 5 6 3 6 5 4 8 5 6 91 17 74
 Gimenez, Joe 4 3 7 6 4 4 5 6 4 7 6 4 4 5 5 5 6 7 92 18 74
 Jones, Jeff 8 3 6 8 3 7 4 5 4 5 5 4 5 5 4 6 6 6 94 16 78
 Wacker, Karl 6 4 6 7 2 6 5 6 4 5 6 5 4 4 6 7 5 6 94 16 78
 DeGrazia, Greg 6 3 8 5 4 6 5 5 6 7 8 4 6 4 5 5 4 5 96 17 79

5th FLIGHT
 Johnson, Doug 5 3 4 6 4 4 6 5 5 6 5 4 5 3 4 5 4 5 83 19 64 $100.00

Net Amount

Sat, Sep 29

Hcp

JIMMY CLAY   ~  MEDAL PLAY

Mike Shelley (34) wins Back 9 Net Scorecard Playoff over Scott Preece (36)



 Holland, Anthony 6 3 5 4 5 8 6 5 5 5 5 3 4 4 6 7 4 9 94 27 67 $70.00
 Givens, Carl 6 5 5 6 3 6 4 6 4 6 6 3 6 5 5 5 4 5 90 21 69 $50.00
 Shaff, Tracy 7 4 7 7 4 6 5 5 4 8 6 4 3 3 5 6 4 5 93 21 72 $13.00
 Rocha, Jesus 6 4 5 5 4 5 6 5 7 9 6 4 4 5 7 5 5 7 99 27 72 $13.00
 Vayo, John 4 3 4 7 4 5 6 5 4 6 5 3 6 7 5 7 5 6 92 20 72 $13.00
 Shaff, Wade 5 3 5 5 4 6 6 6 4 6 5 5 8 4 4 7 5 4 92 19 73
 LaVoie, Kevin 7 5 7 6 4 6 7 6 5 6 5 4 5 5 4 6 4 6 98 24 74
 Cervantes, John 6 4 6 6 5 5 5 6 5 5 6 4 4 5 5 6 4 7 94 20 74

# 2  
# 12  

Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce

 Ahmed, Jubayer 4 4 5 5 3 6 5 6 4 5 5 3 6 4 5 5 5 6
 Ball, Mike 6 3 6 5 3 4 5 7 5 5 5 3 3 4 5 5 4 5
 Barnes, Steve 5 3 6 6 4 5 4 5 4 4 5 3 4 3 6 5 4 6
 Bevil, Brad 4 3 5 6 4 6 5 5 4 5 4 3 5 3 6 5 4 5
 Cole, Paul 6 3 5 5 3 6 4 5 6 6 5 3 4 3 5 5 4 5
 Duncan, Jason 5 3 4 5 3 4 5 5 4 5 4 3 5 4 5 6 4 4
 Kendrick, Brad 6 3 4 6 3 3 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 6 6 5
 McCann, Christopher 4 3 4 5 3 6 4 5 4 4 4 3 3 5 3 5 4 4
 McGuire, Dave 4 3 6 4 3 4 4 5 5 6 6 4 4 4 5 5 4 4
 Mischnick, Kevin 5 3 5 6 3 7 4 4 4 6 4 4 4 5 4 8 4 5
 Nunez, Eddie 6 3 4 6 4 4 5 4 6 5 5 3 5 4 4 5 4 4
 Nunez, Sean 5 3 4 6 3 5 4 3 4 5 5 2 4 4 4 5 4 4
 Owens, Dan 4 4 6 5 4 5 5 5 5 7 5 5 3 4 5 5 4 3
 Petitt, Jim 4 3 7 5 3 5 3 5 5 6 4 4 4 4 5 6 3 5
 Ray, John 5 3 6 4 3 6 4 5 4 6 5 4 4 3 5 5 4 5
 Reid, Chris 5 3 5 7 3 4 4 5 4 5 5 4 5 4 5 6 4 5
 Rocha, Alex 4 3 4 5 4 6 4 5 3 8 6 3 7 3 4 5 4 5
 Rudi, Erik 4 4 6 5 2 4 4 4 4 6 4 3 4 4 5 5 4 5
 Shofner, Walt 4 4 6 5 3 6 5 4 5 6 6 3 4 4 6 6 4 7
 Spigarelli, Rick 5 3 5 5 3 8 5 5 5 5 4 5 4 3 5 5 5 8
 Thomas, Bill 4 3 5 6 3 6 5 6 5 4 5 5 4 2 5 5 5 5
 Whitley, Michael 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 5 4 3 4 3 7 6 4 4
 Winkelmann, Chad 9 3 6 6 4 4 6 6 5 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 5 5
 Zumwalt, Greg 5 3 3 5 3 4 5 4 5 6 4 3 5 3 4 5 4 6

Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce

 Alderman, Tod 5 3 5 5 4 5 5 7 4 5 6 3 6 5 4 8 5 6
 Brown, Alex 5 3 5 5 3 5 5 4 6 8 5 3 5 6 4 5 4 6
 Castro, Arnold 4 3 5 5 3 3 5 4 5 7 4 4 4 3 5 5 4 5
 Cervantes, John 6 4 6 6 5 5 5 6 5 5 6 4 4 5 5 6 4 7
 DeGrazia, Greg 6 3 8 5 4 6 5 5 6 7 8 4 6 4 5 5 4 5
 Fitzpatrick, Mike 7 3 5 8 4 5 5 5 5 6 4 3 5 4 4 6 4 7
 Gimenez, Joe 4 3 7 6 4 4 5 6 4 7 6 4 4 5 5 5 6 7
 Givens, Carl 6 5 5 6 3 6 4 6 4 6 6 3 6 5 5 5 4 5
 Guzaldo, Anthony 5 3 4 7 5 7 4 5 5 6 6 3 5 4 5 5 4 5
 Hall, Rick 5 3 4 5 4 3 5 6 4 6 6 4 5 4 5 6 5 8
 Holland, Anthony 6 3 5 4 5 8 6 5 5 5 5 3 4 4 6 7 4 9
 Johnson, Doug 5 3 4 6 4 4 6 5 5 6 5 4 5 3 4 5 4 5

$10.50

$61.00

$10.50
$10.50

$10.50

$27.50

CLOSE-TO-PIN COMPETITION   @ $10.00
1st Trash Flight 2nd Trash Flight

$50.50

# 5  Karl Wacker
# 14  

$10.50

$21.00

10' 8"
21' 2"Scott Preece

2nd Trash Flight Amount

Steve Barnes 18' 1"
Brad Bevil 6' 10"

SKINS & DEUCES COMPETITION
Amount1st Trash Flight

$50.50



 Jones, Jeff 8 3 6 8 3 7 4 5 4 5 5 4 5 5 4 6 6 6
 LaVoie, Kevin 7 5 7 6 4 6 7 6 5 6 5 4 5 5 4 6 4 6
 Morales, Juan 8 4 7 6 4 4 5 7 9 8 4 4 5 3 4 5 5 5
 Nardecchia, David 6 3 5 6 4 6 5 6 5 6 4 3 5 4 5 5 4 5
 Preece, Scott 4 2 5 7 4 4 4 4 4 7 4 3 5 3 4 6 5 7
 Rocha, Jesus 6 4 5 5 4 5 6 5 7 9 6 4 4 5 7 5 5 7
 Shaff, Tracy 7 4 7 7 4 6 5 5 4 8 6 4 3 3 5 6 4 5
 Shaff, Wade 5 3 5 5 4 6 6 6 4 6 5 5 8 4 4 7 5 4
 Shelley, Mike 6 3 5 6 3 4 4 4 4 6 4 4 4 3 5 7 4 4
 Vayo, John 4 3 4 7 4 5 6 5 4 6 5 3 6 7 5 7 5 6
 Wacker, Karl 6 4 6 7 2 6 5 6 4 5 6 5 4 4 6 7 5 6 $82.50

$82.50

$27.50


